AKER CUSTOM & LOGISTIC

Priority Ferry Service

Tarragona- Alsancak
Trieste - Pendik
Trieste - Ce me

Sete - Yalova

O aker




PORT LOCATIONS

TARRAGONA / SPAIN/‘

Arola, Santiyan Street, 2 — 1st43004
Tarragona

SETE / FRANCIE1

Ekol Logistiques, Route du pontmartin.
Port de Sete 34200 Sete

TRIESTE / ITALY/1

Porto di Trieste, Punto Franco Nuovo
Ex CULP U1934123 Trieste

CESME / TU RKEY/1

Ulusoy Cesme Uluslararasi Limani
Musalla Mahallesi, Atadag Caddesi,
35930 Cesme/izmir

PENDIK / TURKEY/‘

DFDS istanbul Pendik / Giizelyali Mh.,
Kemikli Dere Mevkii, istanbul Tersane

Komutanligi Yani, 34903

YALOVA / TURKEY/1

Yalova RO-RO Terminal Inc., Merkez,
Yalova - Kocaeli Yolu Caddesi No:4/1, 77040

Taskopri / Ciftlikkoy

ALSANCAK / TURKEY/1
Umurbey, 35230 Konak/izmir
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Description of Service

Tarragona- Bodrum - Tarragona

Freight
BAF

Tarragona THC
lzmir THC
Loading / Operation

Unoading / Operation

Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet
Tarragona (Export & Import)

Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet
Izmir (Export & Import)

Bodrum return Towing

Service Fee

TRAGGONA - BODRUM - TRAGGONA

Via Izmir Port

Discounted Price (EUR)

€1320

€1360
€320

€140

€120

520

€400

€380

€1200

€250

Explanation

We have a special discount from

Freight rate
Discounts are as follows
DFDS %50
ULUSOY %15
Rates mentioned on this
presentation is based on the
current tarrif , they will be
charged according to actual
tarrif at reservation date.

GRAND TOTAL €5,610.00
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Description of Service

Trieste - Cesme - Trieste

Freight
BAF

Trieste THC
Cesme THC
Loading / Operation

Unoading / Operation

Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Trieste
(Export & Import )

Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet
Cesme (Export & Import)

Bodrum return Towing

Service Fee

GRAND TOTAL

TRIESTE - BODRUM - TRISTE
Via CESME

Per Trailer

€2,414

€130
€220

€130

€120

&1:20

€500

€380

€1200

€250

€5,464.00

Explanation

We have a special discount from
Freight rate
Discounts are as follows
DFDS %50
ULUSOY %15
Rates mentioned on this
presentation is based on the
current tarrif , they will be
charged according to actual
tarrif at reservation date.
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Description of Service
Sete - Yalova - Sete

Freight
BAF

Sete THC
Yalova THC
Loading / Operation

Unoading / Operation

Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Sete
(Export & Import )

Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet
Cesme (Export & Import)

Bodrum ReturnTowing

Service Fee

GRAND TOTAL

SETE - BODRUM - SETE
Via YALOVA

>16.5m
Discounted Price (EUR)

€1165

€1024
€320

€140

€120

20

€160

€380

€2400

€250

€6,079.00

Explanation

We have a special discount from

Freight rate
Discounts are as follows
DFDS %50
ULUSOY %15
Rates mentioned on this
presentation is based on the
current tarrif , they will be
charged according to actual
tarrif at reservation date.
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DEADLINES

TIMING & COMMODITY

5 days prior to departure from origin

1 working day after trailer arrival to Port of Loading

12 hours after discharge

Clearance + 1 day
6 days prior to loading at Bodrum

1 working day after trailer arrival

1 Working day after discharge
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OUR TEAM

DRAGON LINE

” dragon@akergumruk.com
Serdar Akar +90 212 395 01 01 Serhat Aksu

Executive President Vice President
serdar.akar@akergumruk.com serhat.aksu@akergumruk.com
Mobile: +90 541 590 59 04 Mobile: +90 533 654 7472

Koray Burkay
Operation Manager
koray.burkay@akerlogistics.com
Mobile: +90 543 2436742

W cler
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