AKER CUSTOM & LOGISTIC Priority Ferry Service

> Tarragona- Alsancak Trieste - Pendik Trieste - Çe me Sete - Yalova



PORT LOCATIONS

TARRAGONA / SPAIN

Arola, Santiyan Street, 2 – 1st43004 Tarragona

SETE / FRANCE

Ekol Logistiques, Route du pontmartin. Port de Sete 34200 Sete

TRIESTE / ITALY

Porto di Trieste, Punto Franco Nuovo Ex CULP U1934123 Trieste

CESME / TURKEY

Ulusoy Cesme Uluslararası Limanı Musalla Mahallesi, Atadağ Caddesi, 35930 Çeşme/İzmir

PENDIK / TURKEY

DFDS İstanbul Pendik / Güzelyalı Mh., Kemikli Dere Mevkii, İstanbul Tersane Komutanlığı Yanı, 34903

YALOVA / TURKEY

Yalova RO-RO Terminal Inc., Merkez, Yalova - Kocaeli Yolu Caddesi No:4/1, 77040 Taşköprü / Çiftlikköy



Umurbey, 35230 Konak/İzmir





TRAGGONA – BODRUM - TRAGGONA

Via Izmir Port

Description of Service		
Tarragona- Bodrum - Tarragona		Discounted Price (EUR)
Freight		€1320
BAF		€1360
Tarragona THC		€320
Izmir THC		€140
Loading / Operation		€120
Unoading / Operation		€120
Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Tarragona (Export & Import)	-	€400
Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Izmir (Export & Import)		€380
Bodrum return Towing		€1200
Service Fee	22.22	€250
GRAND TOTAL		€5,610.00

Explanation We have a special discount from Freight rate Discounts are as follows DFDS %50 ULUSOY %15 Rates mentioned on this presentation is based on the current tarrif , they will be charged according to actual tarrif at reservation date.

TRIESTE – BODRUM – TRISTE

Via CESME

Description of Service		Per Trailer		Explanation
Trieste - Çeşme - Trieste				
Freight		€2,414		
BAF		€130		
Trieste THC		€220		We have a special disco
Cesme THC		€130		Freight rate Discounts are as fol
Loading / Operation		€120	1	DFDS %50 ULUSOY %15
Unoading / Operation		€120		Rates mentioned or presentation is based
Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Trieste (Export & Import)		€500		current tarrif , they u charged according to
Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Çeşme (Export & Import)	al .	€380	DFDS	tarrif at reservation
Bodrum return Towing		€1200	15	
Service Fee		€250		
GRAND TOTAL		€5,464.00		

cial discount from ght rate are as follows DS %50 SOY %15 tioned on this is based on the if , they will be ording to actual servation date.

SETE – BODRUM – SETE

Via YALOVA

	Description of Service		>16.5m	
	Sete - Yalova - Sete		Discounted Price (EUR)	
	Freight		€1165	
	BAF		€1024	
	Sete THC		€320	
	Yalova THC		€140	
	Loading / Operation		€120	
	Unoading / Operation		€120	
-	Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Sete (Export & Import)		€160	
	Custom Clearance of ATA Carnet Çeşme (Export & Import)	ć	€380	DFD
	Bodrum ReturnTowing		€2400	
	Service Fee		€250	
	GRAND TOTAL		€6,079.00	

Explanation We have a special discount from Freight rate Discounts are as follows DFDS %50 ULUSOY %15 Rates mentioned on this presentation is based on the current tarrif , they will be charged according to actual tarrif at reservation date.

DEADLINES

TIMING & COMMODITY

1. Pre-alert Documents and Arrival Information Deadline

5 days prior to departure from origin

2.Temporary Export Customs Clearance Time

1 working day after trailer arrival to Port of Loading

3.Temporary Import Customs Clearance Time

12 hours after discharge

4.Delivery to Bodrum

Clearance + 1 day

5. Re-export schedule – full set of shipping documents required by

6 days prior to loading at Bodrum

6. Re-export Customs Clearance Time

1 working day after trailer arrival

7. Re-Import Custom Clearance

1 Working day after discharge

OUR TEAM

DRAGON LINE dragon@akergumruk.com +90 212 325 01 01

Koray Burkay Operation Manager koray.burkay@akerlogistics.com Mobile: +90 543 2436742

2/sxer

Serhat Aksu Vice President serhat.aksu@akergumruk.com Mobile: +90 533 654 7472

Serdar Akar

Executive President

serdar.akar@akergumruk.com

Mobile: +90 541 590 59 04